
School Code: 54017    Website-www.kcsss.in    Affiliation No. : 2130563 

 

 

     (10+2 Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) 

     Sahatwar,  Ballia – 277211 (U.P.) 

 

 

      Fee Structure new student s 

      SESSION 2019-20 

New students – Charges to be paid once a year at the time of admission. 

Description LKG-UKG 1st -5th 6th-8th       9th-10th         11th-12th 

Admission Fee 3500 4500 5000       5500          6500 

  

     Charges to be paid monthly 

Payment date 

Month April May-June July-September Oct-Dec Jan-March 

Last date to 

pay fees by cash 
or NEFT 

05th May 

 

25th May 

 

     15th Aug 

 

15th Nov 

 

        15th Feb 

 

 

Description LKG-UKG 1st -2nd 3rd -5th 6th-8th 9th-10th 11th-12th 

Composite 

Fee Monthly 

1050 

 

1300 

 

1400 

 

1450 

 

1800 

 

2200 

 

    

 

Exam Fee will be paid in two installment 

Sr. No. Installment LKG-UKG 1st -5th     6th-8th      9th-10th    11th-12th 

1 1st (July) 350 600      650       700      750 

2 2nd (Jan) 350 600      650       700      750 

 



 

School Code: 54017    Website-www.kcsss.in    Affiliation No. : 2130563 

 

 

     (10+2 Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) 

     Sahatwar,  Ballia – 277211 (U.P.) 

 

 

      Fee Structure old Student s 

      SESSION 2019-20 

 

Charges to be paid monthly 

Payment date 

Month April May-June July-September Oct-Dec Jan-March 

Last date to 

pay fees by cash 
or NEFT 

05th May 

 

25th May 

 

     15th Aug 

 

15th Nov 

 

        15th Feb 

 

 

Description LKG-UKG 1st -2nd 3rd -5th 6th-8th 9th-10th 11th-12th 

Composite 

Fee Monthly 

1050 

 

1300 

 

1400 

 

1450 

 

1800 

 

2200 

 

    

 

Exam Fee will be paid in two installment 

Sr. No. Installment LKG-UKG 1st -5th     6th-8th      9th-10th    11th-12th 

1 1st (July) 350 600      650       700      750 

2 2nd (Jan) 350 600      650       700      750 

 

 


